Control Transformers
 CPT Series
Introduction
CIC’s CPT Series low-voltage single-phase control
transformers are resin-cast for Class-A insulation.
They are compact, economical, and easy to install.
Suitable for use in machine tools as a control

(kg)
PT * CTR **
Accuracy
-
0.5 1.0 3.0
PT-0050
220 (240)
or
440 (480)
or
380
110 (120)
or
220 (240)
- - - 50 76.5 x 103 x 82 1.3
PT-0075 - 10 75 75 76.5 x 117 x 82 1.8
PT-0100 - 25 100 100 86.5 x 113 x 88 2.0
PT-0150 25 50 150 150 96.5 x 124 x 96.5 3.2
PT-0250 50 100 250 250 114.5 x 119 x 114 4.1
PT-0350 100 200 350 350 114.5 x 142 x 114 5.6
PT-0500 150 300 400 500 133.5 x 145 x 128 8.3
PT-0600 200 400 500 600 133.5 x 157 x 128 9.3
PT-0750 300 500 750 750 133.5 x 172 x 128 10.6
* PT: Potential Transformer
** CTR: Control Transformer
Wiring Diagrams
Drawings